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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 13 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
29/11/14 - 17:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.91 582 A 31.32 34.59
2. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.73 513 A 31.92 36.81
3. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.01 507 A 32.38 36.63
4. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.76 470 A 33.35 37.41
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.11 444 A 33.78 38.33
6. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.23 442 A 33.81 38.42
7. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.99 429 A
8. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.36 422 A 34.43 38.93
9. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:14.03 411 R 35.67 38.36

10. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.14 409 R 34.03 40.11
11. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:15.41 389 33.88 41.53
12. VELIKOV, Daniela 98 Torpedo 1:16.57 371 36.24 40.33
13. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.15 363 40.22 36.93
14. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.80 354 36.94 40.86
15. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 1:18.26 348 35.76 42.50
16. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.29 322 37.70 42.59
17. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.26 310
18. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.29 310
19. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.80 293
20. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.18 269 38.66 46.52
21. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 1:32.44 211
22. SLAKOVA, Nikoleta 99 Torpedo 1:36.31 186
23. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.92 177
24. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:42.81 153

B

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.91 582 A 31.32 34.59
2. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.73 513 A 31.92 36.81
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:10.76 470 A 33.35 37.41
4. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.99 429 A
5. VELIKOV, Daniela 98 Torpedo 1:16.57 371 36.24 40.33
6. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Omega'01 1:32.44 211
7. SLAKOVA, Nikoleta 99 Torpedo 1:36.31 186

C

1. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.01 507 A 32.38 36.63
2. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.36 422 A 34.43 38.93
3. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.14 409 R 34.03 40.11
4. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:15.41 389 33.88 41.53
5. MARINOVA, Elena 00 Torpedo 1:18.26 348 35.76 42.50

D

1. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.11 444 A 33.78 38.33
2. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.23 442 A 33.81 38.42
3. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:14.03 411 R 35.67 38.36
4. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.15 363 40.22 36.93
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.80 354 36.94 40.86
6. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.29 322 37.70 42.59
7. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.26 310
8. MIJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.29 310
9. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.80 293

10. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.18 269 38.66 46.52
11. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.92 177
12. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:42.81 153


